
ELEMENTARY TEACHERS 
NAME GRADE LEVEL(S) E-MAIL 

Abel, Yolanda 6th yabel@sandi.net 

Antaki, Dana Mild/Mod. Sped dantaki@sandi.net 

Ayala, Laura 6th layala@sandi.net 

Cardenas, Francisca 1st/2nd fcardenas@sandi.net 

Cohen, Alexis 3rd acohen2@sandi.net 

Cullen, Elizabeth 4th ecullen@sandi.net 

Demara, Liliana 1st/2nd ldemara@sandi.net 

Demko, Sue 6th sdemko@sandi.net 

Dominguez, Michael Mild/Mod. Sped mdominguez1@sandi.net 

Espinoza, Tamara Mild/Mod. Sped tespinoza@sandi.net 

Frost, Rebecca Inschool Resource Teacher rfrost@sandi.net 

Gallegos, Christina SPED Seec cgallegos@sandi.net 

Herron, Nate 4th/5th nherron@sandi.net 

Maldonado, Norma 1st/2nd nmaldonado@sandi.net 

Martinez, Olivia 5th omartinez@sandi.net 

Moreno, Richard 6th rmoreno1@sandi.net 

Nikos, Sandra 6th snikos@sandi.net 

Ramirez, Roxana 1st/2nd rramirez6@sandi.net 

Rios, Aracelys 6th arios6@sandi.net 

Rodarte, Elizabeth Mild/Mod. Sped erodarte@sandi.net 

Rotkosky, Niocle 6th nrotkosky@sandi.net 

Sapienza, Jennifer 1st/2nd jsapienza@sandi.net  

Theel, Lindsay 3rd/4th ltheel@sandi.net 

Tucker, Vernon Prep. Teacher/Music vtucker@sandi.net 

Woodruff, Vernon Prep. Teacher/PE dwoodruff@sandi.net 
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